
'2024_03_28 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 73

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909099 MAUPAS ROGER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02596950 CAPPI HUBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
07003481 MARGILLET BERNARD (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

02501911 BELFIS DANIEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)

P - G

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02126889 REMONDINI FRANCIS (0210414/USCVL)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)

03909724 LAFARGE PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908958 COURROY CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

G - P

02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
08208889 OUSSET PATRICK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

03900920 DACLIN VALÉRIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900240 FOURNIER FERNAND (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905184 DUMONT CHRISTIAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07008909 GAZEAU ROBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

P - G

03903643 CASAGRANDE JEAN-YVES (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

03908726 GARNIER EMILIE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02123642 CHAMBIN BRUNO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)

P - G

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02126889 REMONDINI FRANCIS (0210414/USCVL)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)

03903643 CASAGRANDE JEAN-YVES (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

G - P

02501911 BELFIS DANIEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

G - P

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02126889 REMONDINI FRANCIS (0210414/USCVL)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)

02501911 BELFIS DANIEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)

G - P

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02126889 REMONDINI FRANCIS (0210414/USCVL)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P



'2024_03_28 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 54

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02510912 DEBAURE JEAN-PAUL (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

03909084 ANGELOZ PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905029 BESSON GUY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02126408 CHALUMEAU GILLES (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)

G - P

02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905031 CHARRIERE FRANCIS (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

G - P

03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

02124548 ROBELIN BERTRAND (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02126938 BRAZANITO HELIO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

G - P

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

02512847 BOUHAN JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02511748 CLAUDET JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02512849 VOIRIN DOMINIQUE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

P - G

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

02512578 PELLETIER MICHEL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02512167 PUVELAND PATRICE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

G - P

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905924 BAILLY CHRISTOPHE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907088 TETUE DOMINIQUE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)

P - G

02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02123985 BOUCHARD JEAN MARIE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02126728 ROPITEAUX LAURENT (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)

02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03909084 ANGELOZ PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905029 BESSON GUY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

02512847 BOUHAN JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02511748 CLAUDET JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02512849 VOIRIN DOMINIQUE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

G - P

03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502066 LALOT JOEL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

G - P



'2024_03_28 Nbre d'équipe : 73

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908966 BLANCHARD ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909452 LABRUDE PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909421 PONTAROLLO ALAIN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

02512944 LEBLANC THIERRY (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02512432 JUNQUA LAURENT (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502667 MOINE DANIEL (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

03907096 LEBLANC MARIE-FRANÇOISE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

G - P

03908266 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907652 SEPREZ CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907824 BRULEBOIS ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03909348 TROUILHET ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909669 RAMOS ANTONIO (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

03909693 GAZZERA JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909259 DELALANDE RAYMOND (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909512 ELMEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909421 PONTAROLLO ALAIN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

03909416 MILLET JOËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909512 ELMEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

G - P

03908266 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907652 SEPREZ CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907824 BRULEBOIS ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

02512944 LEBLANC THIERRY (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02512432 JUNQUA LAURENT (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502667 MOINE DANIEL (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

Finale du Concours C

03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03909421 PONTAROLLO ALAIN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

02512944 LEBLANC THIERRY (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02512432 JUNQUA LAURENT (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502667 MOINE DANIEL (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P


